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1 MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF D 28 22 29 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 121

2 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 24 21 21 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 108
3 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO D 14 22 26 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 83

4 SCHMID ANGELIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 14 21 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 75
5 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 17 16 0 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 71
6 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO D 19 0 15 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 68
7 BLAAS HILL. ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO D 11 9 12 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 56
7 OBERBACHER BARBARA St. VIGIL SEIS D 16 8 18 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 56
9 WOHLFARTER SIGRUN PUSTERTAL D 13 10 0 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 55

10 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA D 14 10 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 52
11 EBNER EDITH MARIA PETERSBERG D 7 3 10 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 40
12 LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO D 5 8 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 35
13 JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL D 19 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

14 MANZINI SILVIA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

15 HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
16 RABENSTEINER-MAIR RITA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 7 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 23
16 REINSTALLER RENATE LANA D 0 6 6 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 23
18 GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG D 0 9 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
19 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA D 0 13 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
20 PLANK JOLANDA LANA D 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 20



21 FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL D 13 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
22 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG D 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

22 NAEDER KATJA MARIA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
24 GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG D 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
25 MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL D 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
25 RUNER ELISABETH LANA D 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
27 RITSCH ISOLDE PUSTERTAL D 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
27 TROEBINGER VERENA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11
29 COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
29 STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO D 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
29 STUFFERIN CARMEN LANA D 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
32 HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO D 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
32 HUBER BARBARA PUSTERTAL D 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
32 KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
35 FLOESS MARTINA LANA D 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
35 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL D 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

35 YU HONG APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
38 DE ZORDO EMANUELA PUSTERTAL D 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
38 HAPPACHER HELGA PASSO MONTE CR. D 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
38 LAGEDER KARIN ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
38 PIRINI PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
38 WOHLFARTER SUSI PUSTERTAL D 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
43 HOFMANN MARTINA PUSTERTAL D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
43 INNERHOFER MARTINA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

43 RAINER ANNA-MARIA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
46 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA D 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
47 LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
47 ZÖGGELER-UNTER.HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO D 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3


